CIRCUIT

ADAPTOR —%& (¢36)

ETFI)L Ver. TR TR —EIZ a—k
C261 A [ucz36 wyba—NEL
C261 B~D |uCz36.2 940013983
C261A UC20 41FF26932
C201 UC20 41FF26932
C361 A [ucz36s. 2 940013013
C361 I~L |[UC20—SE2 41FF52698
C101 UC20 41FF26932
C501 UCZ36S.2 940013013
C561 UC20S tybd—NEL
NEO10 UC20 41FF26932
NEO7 UC20 41FF26932
C721air UC20—SE2 41FF52698
C751air UC20—SE2 41FF52698
C781air UC20—SE2 41FF52698
PB60A UC20 41FF26932
c701 [A~E [uc200 94FF 34403
C801 UC200 94FF34403

Option Adaptor

EUES a—k
UH20/2 94FF33437
SR4 94FF32953
SR5 94FF32954
SR5/2 94FF 32955
SR4-SE2 41FF55887
SR5-SE2 41FF55888
SR5/2-SE2 41FF55889
SR-USA 940013699
SR-USA-SE2 41FF56185
RM20/15 940013572
RM20/12 940014041
RMC20 man 94FF43955
RMC20 mot?2 41FF67909
RMC20/mot/2 HD ¢ 36 41FF70854

36¢p 75 TH— BB xs

2009/07



360 7HTE2— REEIR xls 2009/07



(0] Parts List

TAV.UCZ36

REF CODE DESCRIPTION = AE (A%
2152 1940013747 [CONE A1 Range ®43-69 (360 ) 21,600
2153940013748 |[CONE A2 Range @60-81 (360 ) 24,600
2154 (940013749 [CONE A3 Range ©79-110 (360 ) 34,800
2156 1940012156 |Adaptor Body (UCZ36) (UCZ36) 402,800
536 [312120189J |CAP SCREW M14x240 (12.9) M14x240 (12.9) 2400
550 |114012002 |ALLEN WRENCH 12MM (12mm) 3,200
598 (218158213 [INYL ON WASHER @80 (D. 36) (936-80) 5,160

360 74 T2— B xls 2009/07



FLANGE UNIVERSALI A CONI
e B e e e O T T e M e S e e s
UNIVERSAL CONE ADAPTORS UCZ 36’ 2

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List

TAV.UCZ36/2+GP

REH CODE DESCRIPTION R
01 1940012156 |Adaptor Body (UCZ36) (UCZ36) 402,800
02 |940013747 [CONE A1 Range ¢®43-69 (360 ) 21,600
03 1940013748 [CONE A2 Range @60-81 (360 ) 24,600
04 1940013749 [CONE A3 Range @79-110 (360 ) 34,800
05 1218226503 [HOLLOW SLEEVE @130 (f¢o CBMG. 3( 6 ) 13009) 5,560
05* |AS568 O-RING (AS568) ) ( ) AS568 2880 300
06 (218158213 INYLON WASHER ®80 (D. 36 (936-80) 5,160
07 |114012002 [ALLEN WRENCH 12MM (12mm) 3,200
08 [312120189 |SCREW TCEI M14x240 FOR UCZ36/2 ADAPTE M14x240 (UCZ36 UC2 0 08200
09 1940013856 [QUICK LOCKRING GP36 WITH HOLLOW SLEEVE GP36 Assy 59,000
S 1940013983 ucz3e6/ 2+GP 332,200

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



FLANGE UNIVERSALI A CONI
UNIVERSAL CONE ADAPTORS UCZ 36S/2

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List

TAV.UCZ36S/2

REH CODE DESCRIPTION ZAE (4%
01 1940012811 |adaptor body 438,400
02 (940013747 |CONE A1 Range @43[f-69 (360 ) 21,600
03 [940013748 |CONE A2 Range @60]|- 81 (360 ) 24,600
04 [940013749 [CON E A3 Range /79-11036¢ ) 34,800
05 [218226503|HOL L OW SLEEVE @130 (B8B6mp(DM. 36) 130 6,560
05* |AS568 O-RING (AS568) ©) ( ) AS56|8 2 A
06 [940013014 |SPACER L=62 (DM.36) L=62 ( ©36 ) 21,600
07 (940013015 |SPACER L=97 (DM.36) L=97 ( 36 ) 27,200
08 [940013016 |SPACER L=157 (DM.36) L=157 ( ©36 ) 40,800
1a 311220095 [SCREW M8x25 (M6 x25) 3,200
1b [325035008 |FLAT WASHER DM.8.4 UNI 6592 (8. 4x17) 3,200
SET|940013013 |UCZ36S/2 UCZ36S/2 364,800

360 74 T2— B xls 2009/07



UC20 with locking GP (& /v%0v%) C261A,C201, C101, NEO7, NEO10, PB60
UC20—SE2(x7—Av #HE!) C361(I~L), C721, C751, C781

Universal cone adaptor UC20

ucz20o
with lockring
GP

41FF26932

machine accessones
standard adaptor accessories

ucao
with lachring

GPM
41FF33729

S
‘_luuulluu“‘h\‘r- W

AT
" "‘“4-4-;}:: e

o

R,

1!
-t
i

i
g

UC20man
with lockring GENERAL FEATURING :
GM - Hardened steel cones and ground shaft.

41FF33728

@ @ G{ maching accessones .

standard adaptor accessories o

UC20-SE2

complete adaptor
for balancers with
pneumatic locking

41FF52698

GEMERAL FEATURING :
- Hardened steel cones and ground shaft.

36¢p 7HTE— EHIR xls 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.UC20.UC20-<

REF CODE DESCRIPTION pki i
46FM51718 |[LONGER THREADED END SET FOR SR L=185 L=185(36¢9) 73,600
325047011 |KNURLED WASHER F.10.5 ( 10.5) 3,200
312120137 |SCREW TCEI M10x160 UNI 5931 (M10x160) 3,200
114008002 |ALLEN WRENCH 8MM ( 8 mm) 3,200
940013747 [CONE A1 Range @®43-69 (3609 ) 21,600
940013748 [CONE A2 Range @60-81 (360 ) 24,600
940013749 |[CONE A3 Range @79-110 (3609 ) 34,800
218226503 HOLLOW SLEEVE @130 (for| DM33B6&) 1{30 @) 5560
* |AS568 O-RING (AS568) 0 ( ) AS568 2 8 8 800
40FP52701 [INYLON WASHER (PRESSURE RING SE/2 DM.36) (p44-80) O 7,400
40FP52700 |SPACER FOR UC20-SE2 DM.36 (3609 ) 70,000
46FP53579 |SE2/B END PART DM36 (36@SEZ2 ) 187,800
GP 1940013856 |QUICK LOCKRING GP36 WITH HOLLOW SLEEVH GP36 Assy 59,000
S1 |41FF26932 [UC20 with lockling + GP UC20+GP( 174,000
S2 |41FF52698 [UC20-SE2 UC20- SE2 185,800
S3 |B0621 G/ 36 + VL/2 (36¢) 94001053 7+40FFB3P0Y <BO62 80,000
S4 |B0624 WD + J cone (36¢)940013AD3+940013BH5) <BO062 60,000
e 1 [46FM51718|LONGER THREADED END SET FOR SR L=185 L=185(360¢9) 73,600
e 2 (940010537 |G/ 36 SPACER DI SK CENTRA|L HOLE ¢16GB6 (@170 36,000
e 3 |[40FF53108|VL/ 2 Cone range @97-170 (360¢@ ) 64,000
e 4 (940013443 [J APAN SPECI AL CONE ¢36 range (b®@)-10DN9)1 19 40,000
e 6 (940013325 |WD SPACER COMPLETE WD (36. 400 ) 34,000

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



FLANGE UNIVERSALI A CONI
UNIVERSAL CONE ADAPTORS

2 8 458

1
& I J[m—l_}

15 14

‘
i 8
RSN Rr O : standard g
hhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhh : optional

12 M =D

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.UC20S
REF CODE DESCRIPTION A AR
01 [42FP29348 |TERMINALE (360 ) 74,600
02 ]940103806 |[ROD (COMPLETE) FOR PNEUMATIC SPINDLE C (C501. d36 1 86,20(
03 1940013747 |[CONE A1l Range @®43-69 (360 ) 21,600
03* |940013747J|ICONE E1 Range @42-609 (360 ) 2520 12,000
04 1940013748 |[CONE A2 Range ©60-81 (360 ) 24,600
05 1940013749 |CONE A3 Range ¢@79-110 (360 ) 34,800
06 1218226503 HOLLOW SLEEVE @130 (for| DM3B®&Y 5,560
06* |AS568 O-RING (AS568) @) ( ) AS568 300
07 1940013014 |SPACER L=62 (DM.36) L=62 ( ©36 ) 21,600
08 1940013015 |SPACER L=97 (DM.36) L=97 ( ©36 ) 27,200
09 1940013016 |SPACER L=157 (DM.36) L=157 ( ©36 |) 40,800
10 op |940013665 |[CAP for LARGE o (360 ) 42,600
11 0p |940013443 |J APAN SPECI AL CONE @36 |[(range (5@)-1D19)01N19 40,000
11 op* |940013443J|J APAN SPECI AL CONE @36 |(range (5@®@)-1D19)119 2520
12 op [40FF53108 [VL/ 2 Cone range @97-170 (360 ) 64,000
13 op |940010448 |SPECIAL STEPPED CONE (MT) 53,800
14 op 1940013325 |WD SPACER COMPLETE WD (36. 400 ) 34,000
15 op |940010537 |G/ 36 SPACER DI SK CENTRAIL HOLE ol1lG@6 (¢0170Q) 36,000

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



Universal quick adaptor UH20/2

GERERAL FEATLIENG :

= for whessts wii® or withoel cesbeel hoie.

* Tise: mddiional cose 11 [CEME patent] In mas cemes,
allowr lo cenfer e wheed on e cemiral Bole, s Improeisg
balandsg BoOusSCY.

FE i m=y molor-vehicks weesk with 3, £ or 5 hoies
o= BB up o 210 mm.

36¢p 75 Ta— _RHIE xls

2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.UH20/2
REH CODE DESCRIPTION ZAE (4%
321232008 |[NUT M8 UNI 5588 (M8) 3,200
325035008 |FLAT WASHER DM.8.4 UNI 6592 (8. 4x17) 3,200
40FF33438 [UH20/2 ADAPTOR BODY (UH20/ 2) 97,000
40FF33439 [GUIDE DISC FOR UH20/2 ADAPTER (UH20/ 2) 3,200
40FF33440 [COMPLETE STUD BRACKET FOR UH20/2 ADAPTER (UH20/ 2) 28,000
40FF33441 [SCREW FOR UH20/2 ADAPTER (UH20/ 2) 3,200
* |40FF33443 |SCREW FOR UH20/2 (UH20/ 2) 3,200
940052253 |GAUGE MEASIRING HOLE CENTER/DISTANCE (UH20/ 2) 6,360
115006002 |HEXAGON WRENCH MM6 FOR UH20/2 6mm (UH20/ 2) 4,800
40FF33442 [SPECI AL NUT 60@CONE and RS 6 0 (UH20| 2) 12240
112019220 |SOCKET SPANNER 19/22 FOR UH20/2 ADAPTER 19-22 (UH2|0/ 2) 3200
40FF33454 [PRE- CENTERI NG CONE @52-72. (36¢9)52-7]2. 5 939,000
41FF38501 [LONG STUD BOLT KIT (5pcs) ( |JUH2 040,800
S |94FF33437 [UH20/ 2 ( DM. 36 (41FF33437)UH20/ 2 3609 <BO06|26 > 320400

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



Adaptor with centering studs SR

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.SR
REF CODE DESCRIPTION ZEME

940010310 |SR4 adaptor body SR4 88,800

* 1940010312 |SR5 adaptor body SR5 153,400
* 1940012683 |SR5/2 adaptor body SR5/ 2 158,200
41FF32952 |complete centering stud 32,400
211001081 |rubber gasket 3,200
40FF32949 |stud 14,240
355122509 |belleville washer 120
40FF32951|lbush L=48 14,000
40FF55894 |SR4-SE2 adaptor body SR4- SE?2 222,600

* [40FF56059 |SR5-SE2 adaptor body SR5- SE?2 229,200
* 140FF56058 | SR5/2-SE2 adaptor body SR5/ 2- SE?2 241,600
40FF32950 |LONG BUSH L=68 (SR L=68) 16,600
213003753 |CAP (Non-scratch cap) ( SR 3,200

S1 [94FF32953 |S R 4 ( ) SR4 (3609) 191,200
S2 |94FF32954|SR5 @ 3 6 ( )ISR5 (@36 ) < B20,03
S3 [94FF32955|SR5/ 2 ( SR5/ 2 (369) 220,000
S4 |41FF55887 [SR4 - SE 2 ( <B0628>SR4-SE2 36/¢ 383,400
S5 [41FF55888 |SR5 - SE 2 ( <B0634> SR5-SE?2 431,400
S6 |41FF55889 |SR5/ 2 - SE 2 ( ¥B0630>SR5/2-SE2 |36 ¢ 441,200

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



woslmers  Adaptor with rigid centering studs SR-USA

LOC NG

SR-AUSA
Q40013659
CARATTERS TICHE
EMETAALL
| B i e o oS e
| o oo sliic). Eruslbs
PRELURATID o o ol
LOCKING heka. | or lighl Tk pch-
15 oo patucien BT D
SR-USA-SE2
L1FFS61ES

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.SR-USA
REH CODE DESCRIPTION = AE (4%
940013700 |SR-USA Adaptor body SR- USA 182,000
940013701 |[Fi xed stud L=50 19,280
325035012 [FLAT WASHER DM 12 UNI 6592 (12) 3,200
321232012 [NUT M12 (UNI 5588) M1 2 3,200
40FF56184 [SR-USA-SE2 Adaptor body SR- USA- SE2
42FF46928 L=80 21,000
S1({940013699 [<B0O631>SR- USA( <B063)1>8ROQ b R - U4858Q0
S2|41FF56185|<B06 32 >SR- USA- SE2B0632>360 SR 475400

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



i e version, i ceniery il hmaln ish casieal S b b chare ARG
B 18 i 32 e el g s | 8. rear st n of B, S 3
Tor manial B Forda, s | s sy s S0 Sam In B cems, 8 epscil

balansers core 18 17,8 1 5] pumchesd oo whesl cemerng sres by séapior speng i E

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.RMC20/man
REF CODE DESCRIPTION ZEME
01 J4AOFF29925|SHAFT @15 L=231 (RM{d20/ mo(tD. 15 L=231 RMC2[0) 109,000
02 |40FF29926|SPRI NG PUSHER @15 (flor DM 36) (@lh5) @3 6 41,800
03 |21FF31640le | ast i ¢ 4,160
04 1325035008 [FLAT WASHER DM.8.4 UNI 6592 (8. 4x17) 3,200
05 1311120096 [Screw M8x30 (M8 x 30) 3,200
06 |321232008 [NUT M8 UNI 5588 ( M8) 3,200
07 J40FF29950|L OCKRI NG FOR RMC20 (@l15) (@l5) RM2O. RMC2[0 19,400
08 |40FF29943|counterflange (RMC20) 104,200
09 |40FF29931|SPACER @15 L=20 FOR [RMC20 @l15. L=20 (RMC20) 9,120
10 |[40FF29932|ISPACER @15 L=40 FOR |RMC20 @15 L=40 (RMC2Q0]) 11,920
11 [40FF31377|s pacer @®15 L=95 ol5. L=95 15,520
12 |[40FF31376]di sc @15x45 el5x45 (RMC20) 12,760
13 [40FF31649|di sc @l1l5x64 epl5x64 (RMC20) 14,000
14 [325035014 |FLAT WASHER DM 14 UNI 6592 (15@0x28) 3,200
15 [40FF29927|C1 CONE @15 -25 l5-25 (RMC20. RM20) 12960
16 |[40FF51119cone C2 @25-30 yamahHaR1-R6¢p25-30 (RMC20) 16,560
17 [40FF29929]c one C3 @30-40 B MW ©30-40 (RMC20) 18,200
18 |40FF31650|CONE C49@40- 60 ©40-60 (RMC20) 23,400
19 [40FF29944]CONE C5 @54 - 68 ©54-68 (RMC20) 24,600
20 [41FF51299|COMPLETE KIT OF CENTERING BUSHES ( RMC20. R W3]
20B1|40FF31651|CENTERING BUSH B1 D.28 L=30 B1 928 L=30 YAMAHA ( RMC20)20,000
20B2|40FF38838|CENTERING BUSH B2 DM.25 L=30 B2 @25 L=30 KAWASAKI (JRMC 220,000
20B3|40FF38837|CENTERING BUSH B3 DM.22 L=30 B3 922 L=30 YAMAHA . et|c ( RIBIBA
20B4|40FF38836| CENTERING BUSH B4 DM.20 L=30 B4 20 L=30 YAMAHA . et|c ( RiIMAXA
20B5|40FF38835|CENTERING BUSH B5 DM.17 L=25 B5 17 L=25 YAMAHA. SUZUKI .1K%N
20B6|40FF38834|CENTERING BUSH B6 DM.16 L=20 B6 ¢ol1l6 L=20 MOTOGUZZI [( RMCi8 )
20B7|40FF38833|CENTERING BUSH B7 DM.15 L=20 B7 15 L=20 YAMAHA. HONDA. e18,640
20B8|40FF49378[CENTERI NG BUSH B8 DNB&8 9¢ D%. 05 215=25 HARLYDAVI DSIOMO0
21 |40FF46706[SHAFT L=270 DM.15 (RMC20 mot) @l5 L=270 (only f olr 4 248400
SET [94FF43955|RMC20/man 450,400

360 74 T2— B xls 2009/07



| | CARATTERISTICHE GENERALI :
{ | In versiona standard cenbra bulte le ruale con Tore cenlrale passanbe, con X
. | diametro da 15 a 35 mm & tuéte le reabe fangiate (ad es. ruole postesion Aprilis,

4 | Ducat, Amw, Honda, ecc ) con centratura sino a diametno 68 mm. In quesio
caso & usato un cono (16,17, 18,15} spinto nella zona di centraggo della ruoka
dalia molla presents nella flangia (Brevetto CEMEB).

dotaziona stendard flangia O

ppzioni .

36¢p 75 Ta— _RHIE xls

2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.RMC20/mot/.
REF| CODE DESCRIPTION SAE(TAS
01 |40FF29925|SHAFT @15 L=231 (RMC20/ mo(th. 15 L=231 RMC2(0) 109,000
02 |40FF29926|SPRI NG PUSHER @15 (ffor DM 36) (@lh5) @ 3 6 41,800
03 [41FF67840|complete bracket CP 363,000
04 |[325035008 [FLAT WASHER DM.8.4 UNI 6592 (8. 4x17) 3,200
05 311120096 |Screw M8x30 (M8x 30) 3,200
06 321232008 [NUT M8 UNI 5588 ( M8) 3,200
07 [40FF29950|L OCKRI NG FOR RMC20 ©l5) (l5) RM20. RMC20 19,400
08 [40FF29943|counterflange (RMC20) 104,200
09 [40FF29931|SPACER 15 L=20 FOR|RMC20 @l15. L=20 (RMC20) 9,120
10 |40FF29932|SPACER @15 L=40 FOR|RMC20 @l15. L=40 (RMC20) 11,920
11 J4AOFF31377|s pacer @®15 L=95 ®1l5. L=95 15,520
12 |40FF31376|di sc @15x45 ol5x45 (RMC20) 12,760
13 [40FF31649[(di sc @l1l5x64 l5x64 (RMC20) 14,000
14 1325035014 |FLAT WASHER DM 14 UNI 6592 (159px28) 3,200
15 [40FF29927[C1 CONE @15 - 25 l5-25 (RMC20. RM20) 12960
16 |40FF51119|cone C2 @©25-30 yamahaR1-R6p25-30 (RMC20) 16,560
17 |40FF29929|c one C3 @30-40 BMW ©30-40 (RMC20) 18,200
18 |40FF31650|CONE C4940- 60 ©40-60 (RMC20) 23,400
19 |40FF29944|CONE C5¢@54- 68 p54-68 (RMC20) 24,600
20 |41FF51299|COMPLETE KIT OF CENTERING BUSHES ( RMC20. RW¥3W)
20B140FF31651 |CENTERING BUSH B1 D.28 L=30 B1 28 L=30 YAMAHA (RMC20)20,000
20B2|40FF38838 |CENTERING BUSH B2 DM.25 L=30 B2 @25 L=30 KAWASAKI (|RMC 220,000
20B3|40FF38837 |CENTERING BUSH B3 DM.22 L=30 B3 22 L=30 YAMAHA . et|c ( RiB3BA
20B4|40FF38836 | CENTERING BUSH B4 DM.20 L=30 B4 20 L=30 YAMAHA . et|c ( RiIB4QAX
20B5|40FF38835|CENTERING BUSH B5 DM.17 L=25 B5 @17 L=25 YAMAHA. SUZUKI . 1E9%N
20B6|40FF38834 |CENTERING BUSH B6 DM.16 L=20 B6 ¢16 L=20 MOTOGUZZI |[( RMCiB82D)
20B7|40FF38833 |[CENTERING BUSH B7 DM.15 L=20 B7 15 L=20 YAMAHA. HONDA. e18,640
20B8[40FF49378[CENTERI NG BUSH B8 DWMB8L9¢p109. 05 215=25 HARL YDAVI D Si®WN0
21 |40FF46706 |SHAFT L=270 DM.15 (RMC20 mot) el5 L=270 (only f ofr 4 248,400
S1 |41FF87402|RMC20/MOT/2 B DIAM.36 MM RMC20/ mot / 2 B( 866,400
S2 |41FF87403|RMC20 MOT/ 2-B @36 W|TH SHAFT 2RIMC20 MOT/ 2 3 6 977,000

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



i e w6l phesly mE ceni Brougn s

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.RMC20/15
REF| CODE DESCRIPTION SAETAS
940013569 |adaptor body 40,400
940013571 [SHAFT @15 L=251 l5 L=251 (RM20/[15) 138600
40FF29927 |IC1 CONE @15 -25 l5-25 (RMC20. RIM20) 12960
940013796 [ELASTI C @6 L=580 6 L=580 (RM20.| RMC 200D
40FF29950 L OCKRI NG FOR RMC20 (@15) (@l15) RM20 RMCJ2 0 19,400
40FF29932 ISPACER @15 L=40 FOR RMC20 ol5. L=40 (RMC2|0) 11,920
40FF29931 ISPACER @15 L=20 FOR RMC20 l5. L=20 (RMC2/0) 9,120
325035014 |FLAT WASHER DM 14 UNI 6592 (15¢px28) 3,200
424215606 |movable pin 3,680
424115606 |PLATE FOR RMM12.RMM15.RM20/12.RM20/15. ADAPTERS (RM20/ 15 etc.) 33,400
325035013 |FLAT WASHER DM13x24 UNI 6592 (13x24) 120
321232012 |NUT M12 (UNI 5588) M1 2 3,200
315231064 |SCREW M6x25 UNI 6109 M6 x 2 5 480
325035006 |FLAT WASHER DM6.4 UNI 6592 (M6 ) 3,200
321232006 |HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588 ( M6) 3,200
40FF46721 ISHAFT @15 L=270 (@l5.L=270 MC ) 199,600
424116877 [CONE @15-35 l5-35 ( MC OPT) 18,680
42FF46162 ELASTI C(17) @6 L=680 FOR [RM20 ADARPZTOR 5,880
41FF51299 |COMPLETE KIT OF CENTERING BUSHES ( RMCJ2 0. R58200
1 |40FF31651 [CENTERING BUSH B1 D.28 L=30 Bl1 @28 L=30 YAMAHA ( RMC2 020,000
2 |40FF38838 [CENTERING BUSH B2 DM.25 L.=30 B2 25 L=30 KAWASAKI ( RMC 20000
3 [40FF38837 |CENTERING BUSH B3 DM.22 L=30 B3 @22 L=30 YAMAHA . ejtc ( RKC
4 [40FF38836 |CENTERING BUSH B4 DM.20 L=30 B4 20 L=30 YAMAHA . eftc (PMC
5 |[40FF38835 [CENTERING BUSH B5 DM.17 L=25 B5 @17 L=25 YAMAHA. SUIZUKI 18460
6 [40FF38834 |[CENTERING BUSH B6 DM.16 L=20 B6 @16 L=20 MOTOGUZZI| ( RM{(5200
7 |40FF38833 [CENTERING BUSH B7 DM.15 L=20 B7 @15 L=20 YAMAHA. HOINDA. 81640
8 |[40FF49378 [CENTERI NG BUSH B8 DM. 19. 0B8Lep2%. 05 L=25 HARLYDAVI DM
SET|940013572 [RM2 0/ 15 (@l1l5) for shaft |PW2®@/H615 (9l5) 347,400]

360 74 T2— B xls 2009/07



Adaptor for motorcycle RM20/12

GEMERA FEATUEESY :
* § ey il shes Wl peninel Bragn bals

360 75 T5— _EER s 2009/07



(0] Parts List

TAV.RM20/12

REF CODE DESCRIPTION = AE (A%
940013569 |adaptor body 40,400
940013570fs haft @12 L=226 134,400
940013561ljc one @l12- 25 24,600
940013796[EL ASTI C @6 L=580 L=580 (RM20f. RMG200
424119872[1 oc ki ng @12 16,720
424119873|spacer @l2 L=20 10,880
424215606 [movable pin 3,680
424115606|PLATE FOR RMM12.RMM15.RM20/12.RM20/15. ADAP 15 etc.) 33,400
325035013 |[FLAT WASHER DM13x24 UNI 6592 ) 120
321232012)|NUT M12 (UNI 5588) 3,200
315231064|SCREW M6x25 UNI 6109 X 25 480
325035006 |FLAT WASHER DM6.4 UNI 6592 (M6 ) 3,200
321232006 |HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588 ( M6) 3,200
424216877|c o n e ©l2-35 27,200
42FF46162IEL ASTI C(17) @6 L=680 FOR RM20 ADARBRBAOR 5,880

SET| 940014041|IRM2 0/ 12 (@1l 2) RM20/ 12 (9l2) 420,800

360 74 T2— B xls 2009/07



94FF34403 UC200™

——: STANDARD l
______ - OPTIONAL

10* 9 8

36¢p 7HTE— EHIR xls 2009/07



(0] Parts List
TAV.UC200
RER CODE DESCRIPTION ZAE (4%
01 |40FF33753 [ADAPTOR BODY (C701.801) 221,200
02 940010656 [DISC G/175 (UC150 UC200) LT (C701.801 169,400
03 (940010006 |CONE ®76-105 (UC150 |UC200¢701.801) 43,400
04 [940010007 |CONE ®104-133 (UC150 |UC20D04-133(C701.801) 60,600
05 (940010101 |CONE ®132-176 (UC150 UC2D®2-176(C701.801) 86,800
06 [940010032 |SPACER 20MM (UC150 UC200) 20mm( C701.801) 23,400
07 |940010033 [SPACER 30MM (UC150 UC200) 30mm(C701.801) 27,400
08 (114012002 |ALLEN WRENCH 12MM (12mm) 3,200
09 (312120189 |SCREW TCEI M14x240 FOR UCZ36/2 ADAPTER M14x240 (UCZ3 63200
10 |940010034 [WINGED LOCKNUT (C801. 701verA) (C701.801) 102,400
12 1940010035 [CONE ®202-221 (UC150 UC2DB)202-221(C701. 80 B1)000
13 |1940010106 (5 TH CONE $®281 (UC150 UC2D0O) 281(C701.801) 101,200
14 1940010105 |GG RING (UC150 UC200 UC215HW) TB (C701.801) 120,000
SET|94FF34403 494,800

36¢p 75 TH— RHIE xls

2009/07



